No. W 71127

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Feb 29, 2016
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

HOPE PLAZA, LLC
MICHELLE R STIMMEL
PO BOX 1496
CALDWELL ID 83606

KIM IVACEK
1508 HOPE LN
CALDWELL ID 83605

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of at least one Member or Manager.

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
MEMBER LYNN CALVIN 25035 THE DRIVING LN
MEMBER ALESHEA BOALS 2015 W WINDCHIME DR
MEMBER VICTOR RODRIGUEZ 1854 W CREEK CT
MEMBER RICHARD AGUILAR 1212 TORREY LANE
MANAGER KIMBERLY DEUGEN PO BOX 1496

MEMBER GERALD SUMMERS 19727 WILDERNESS DR
MEMBER MONICA MORRISON 6458 N ASPEN GELN WAY
MEMBER ELIZABETH JOHNSON 966 W WATERFORD DR
MEMBER JENNIFER OPSUT 3607 CENTRAL PARK
MEMBER DOUG LAMPMAN 13667 PAOLE HI ST

City State Country
CALDWELL D USA
MERIDIAN D USA
NAMPA D USA
CALDWELL D USA
CALDWELL ID

CALDWELL D USA
BOISE D USA
EAGLE D USA
CALDWELL D USA
CALDWELL ID USA

Postal Code
83607
83646
83686
83686
83606
83605
83714
83616
83605
83607

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
W 71127

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: MICHELLE STIMMEL
Name (type or print): MICHELLE STIMMEL

Date: 01/05/2016

Title: FINANCE OFFICER

Processed 01/05/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




