

No. W 71127		Due no later than Feb 29, 2016 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. HOPE PLAZA, LLC MICHELLE R STIMMEL PO BOX 1496 CALDWELL ID 83606		KIM IVACEK 1508 HOPE LN CALDWELL ID 83605			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE				3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of at least one Member or Manager.							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
MEMBER	LYNN CALVIN	25035 THE DRIVING LN	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83607	
MEMBER	ALESHEA BOALS	2015 W WINDCHIME DR	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646	
MEMBER	VICTOR RODRIGUEZ	1854 W CREEK CT	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686	
MEMBER	RICHARD AGUILAR	1212 TORREY LANE	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83686	
MANAGER	KIMBERLY DEUGEN	PO BOX 1496	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83606	
MEMBER	GERALD SUMMERS	19727 WILDERNESS DR	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83605	
MEMBER	MONICA MORRISON	6458 N ASPEN GLEN WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83714	
MEMBER	ELIZABETH JOHNSON	966 W WATERFORD DR	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616	
MEMBER	JENNIFER OPSUT	3607 CENTRAL PARK	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83605	
MEMBER	DOUG LAMPMAN	13667 PAOLE HI ST	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83607	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID W 71127		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: MICHELLE STIMMEL Name (type or print): MICHELLE STIMMEL					
		Date: 01/05/2016 Title: FINANCE OFFICER					
Processed 01/05/2016 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							